ScHooL OF HEALTH SCIENCES DISTANCE EDUCATION

BClT TEST CENTRE EXAM SESSION DATES — SPRING 2024 TERM (202520)*
WEEK # EXAM DATE TReT OrH By
WEEK 5 Monday, May 5% 5:00 PM

Wednesday, May 7t 5:00 PM
WEEK 6 Monday, May 12th 5:00 PM
Wednesday, May 14" 5:00 PM
Wednesday, May 21st 5:00 PM
WEEK 7 Saturday, May 24 8:30 AM
Saturday, May 24 12:30 PM
WEEK 8 Monday, May 26" 5:00 PM
Wednesday, May 28 5:00 PM
WEEK 9 Monday, June 2" 5:00 PM
WEEK 10 Monday, June 9t 5:00 PM
WEEK 11 Wednesday, June 18" 5:00 PM
Monday, June 23 5:00 PM
Wednesday, June 25 5:00 PM
WEEK 12 Friday, June 27 5:00 PM
Saturday, June 28 8:30 AM
Saturday, June 28 12:30 PM
WEEK 13 Monday, June 30 5:00 PM
Wednesday, July 2 5:00 PM

Statutory Holidays — May 19: Victoria Day, July 1: Canada Day



